Words to numbers

1). four hundred and eighty two thousand, eighty seven : 482,087

2). five hundred and  nine thousand, one hundred and twenty two : 509,122

3). five hundred and fifty four thousand, five hundred and seventy nine : 554,579

4). one hundred and thirty seven thousand, five hundred and eighteen : 137,518

5). six hundred and  nine thousand, two hundred and sixty four : 609,264

6). six hundred and forty six thousand, two hundred and sixty one : 646,261

7). twenty one thousand, four hundred and forty four : 21,444

8). seven hundred and fifty three thousand, three hundred and eighty seven : 753,387

9). nine hundred and forty two thousand, nine hundred and ninety five : 942,995

10). two hundred and twenty  thousand, three hundred and fifty nine : 220,359

11). four hundred and sixty  thousand, eight hundred and sixty : 460,860

12). five hundred and thirty nine thousand, two hundred and thirty nine : 539,239

Answers

1). four hundred and eighty two thousand, eighty seven : 482,087

2). five hundred and  nine thousand, one hundred and twenty two : 509,122

3). five hundred and fifty four thousand, five hundred and seventy nine : 554,579

4). one hundred and thirty seven thousand, five hundred and eighteen : 137,518

5). six hundred and  nine thousand, two hundred and sixty four : 609,264

6). six hundred and forty six thousand, two hundred and sixty one : 646,261

7). twenty one thousand, four hundred and forty four : 21,444

8). seven hundred and fifty three thousand, three hundred and eighty seven : 753,387

9). nine hundred and forty two thousand, nine hundred and ninety five : 942,995

10). two hundred and twenty  thousand, three hundred and fifty nine : 220,359

11). four hundred and sixty  thousand, eight hundred and sixty : 460,860

12). five hundred and thirty nine thousand, two hundred and thirty nine : 539,239